
7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 3 1 13

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 19,085 20,581 19,951 21,179 20,745 101,541

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 32 44 28 26 157

Idp 505 458 612 760 741 3,076

Int 1,643 1,696 2,501 2,752 2,996 11,588

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 90 139 146 148 142 665

Npa 11,312 14,862 14,554 14,218 13,483 68,429

PFP 0 2 1 3 4 10

Ref 12 20 16 15 20 83

Rep 21,515 25,769 23,473 22,907 21,755 115,419

TPF 12 3 9 5 8 37

Unk 0 1 2 0 2 5

Total 54,210 63,569 61,320 62,023 59,925 301,047

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,134 966 464 221 511 830 921

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Idp 17 24 14 10 33 18 17

Int 69 62 37 37 102 75 74

LPF 8 3 2 4 0 2 7

Npa 827 671 286 187 310 587 637

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,118 1,004 546 413 929 1,184 1,082

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Total 3,176 2,731 1,350 873 1,887 2,697 2,742

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

452 642 466 335 536 1,061 194 206 387 463

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 18 7 23 20 11 5 6 12

12 61 46 50 120 57 15 13 20 24

4 1 4 1 0 8 0 1 1 5

312 461 391 183 354 968 148 147 249 403

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

348 863 805 530 1,070 1,582 238 205 347 562

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,136 2,038 1,731 1,107 2,103 3,696 606 577 1,010 1,470



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

530 407 521 157 308 125 219 410 2 66

1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 10 7 4 3 4 24 0 5

46 17 34 11 34 10 13 52 0 9

9 0 3 0 3 1 1 7 1 1

462 225 499 133 324 106 128 376 0 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

475 268 619 290 388 184 178 674 0 78

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,534 926 1,687 598 1,063 429 543 1,544 3 219



35 38 41 44 45 Total

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1

535 202 45 22 15 13,353

2 0 1 0 0 16

4 4 3 0 0 336

56 20 1 1 1 1,179

4 1 0 1 0 83

385 208 34 36 21 10,118

1 0 0 0 0 8

1,040 280 69 48 25 17,442

0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 1

2,027 715 153 108 62 42,541



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 13 13

Cpf 21 21

Dem 101,541 101,541

ECO 1 1

FSW 1 1

Gre 157 157

Idp 3,076 3,076

Int 11,588 11,588

JPF 1 1

LPF 665 665

Npa 68,429 68,429

PFP 10 10

Ref 83 83

Rep 115,419 115,419

TPF 37 37

Unk 5 5

Total 301,047 301,047

District Number

Party

3



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 19 0 1 1 0 0 0

Dem 93,037 1,609 2,762 236 53 500 3,344

ECO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 146 0 3 2 0 0 6

Idp 2,820 27 83 5 1 18 122

Int 10,747 68 256 26 2 78 411

JPF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 603 12 21 0 0 2 27

Npa 63,502 636 1,760 149 32 394 1,956

PFP 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 77 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 107,268 1,097 3,046 403 54 699 2,852

TPF 32 0 1 0 0 1 3

Unk 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Total 278,280 3,450 7,935 822 142 1,694 8,724

District Number

Party

4



Total

13

21

101,541

1

1

157

3,076

11,588

1

665

68,429

10

83

115,419

37

5

301,047



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 6 4 3 13

Cpf 10 3 8 21

Dem 34,467 33,662 33,412 101,541

ECO 0 0 1 1

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 59 54 44 157

Idp 1,224 1,036 816 3,076

Int 4,691 4,209 2,688 11,588

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 229 255 181 665

Npa 22,290 24,845 21,294 68,429

PFP 6 2 2 10

Ref 33 24 26 83

Rep 32,021 45,723 37,675 115,419

TPF 12 11 14 37

Unk 1 3 1 5

Total 95,051 109,831 96,165 301,047

District Number

Party

5



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 7 13

Cpf 11 10 21

Dem 58,592 42,949 101,541

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 91 66 157

Idp 1,561 1,515 3,076

Int 5,675 5,913 11,588

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 367 298 665

Npa 40,291 28,138 68,429

PFP 2 8 10

Ref 41 42 83

Rep 72,088 43,331 115,419

TPF 23 14 37

Unk 1 4 5

Total 178,750 122,297 301,047

District Number

Party

6



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 652 356 1,008

Idp 22 6 28

Int 86 28 114

LPF 11 4 15

Npa 490 227 717

Ref 0 2 2

Rep 768 398 1,166

Total 2,029 1,021 3,050

District Number

Party

7



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 3 1 13

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 19,085 20,581 19,951 21,179 20,745 101,541

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 32 44 28 26 157

Idp 505 458 612 760 741 3,076

Int 1,643 1,696 2,501 2,752 2,996 11,588

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 90 139 146 148 142 665

Npa 11,312 14,862 14,554 14,218 13,483 68,429

PFP 0 2 1 3 4 10

Ref 12 20 16 15 20 83

Rep 21,515 25,769 23,473 22,907 21,755 115,419

TPF 12 3 9 5 8 37

Unk 0 1 2 0 2 5

Total 54,210 63,569 61,320 62,023 59,925 301,047

District Number

Party

8



7/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 7 13

Cpf 6 15 21

Dem 46,595 54,946 101,541

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 70 87 157

Idp 1,187 1,889 3,076

Int 4,466 7,122 11,588

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 300 365 665

Npa 33,058 35,371 68,429

PFP 3 7 10

Ref 37 46 83

Rep 59,212 56,207 115,419

TPF 22 15 37

Unk 2 3 5

Total 144,965 156,082 301,047

District Number

Party

9


